
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2020-2021 

BUS ROUTE #3 AM 
Monday - Friday 

 

6:55 Leave Shop 

7:00  (AKT Ranch) 

7:15 Witchita Wy ( Load students then turn around)  

7:18 Kapaka 

7:19 7691 CFW Rd 

7:20 7679 CFW Rd 

7:23 Nisenan 

7:25 Eric Ln 

7:28 2750 Spenceville Rd 

7:30 2366 Spenceville Rd  

7:33 2497 Jasper LN 

7:35 3293 Jasper Ln (not at this time) 

7:37 Wheatland Ranch  

7:40 District Office 

7:50 Drop Off @ Bear River 

7:55 Drop Off @ Wheatland El 

 

Tuesday - Friday 

10:50 Pick Up @ Bear River 

11:05 3493 Spenceville Rd 

11:07 3473 Spenceville Rd 

11:08 7422 CFW RD (Pick Up Only) 

11:13 Witchita 

11:15 Kapaka 

11:17 7691 CFW Rd 

11:21 Nisenan 

11:23 Eric Ln 

11:30 Wheatland Ranch (pick Up) 

11:35 District Office (pick Up) 

11:40 Drop Off @ Bear River 

 

 

PLEASE ARRIVE TO YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE BUS ARRIVES AND STAND IN A SINGLE FILE LINE.  DO 

NOT APPROACH THE BUS UNTIL THE DOORS OPEN.  PLEASE DO NOT RUN OR CHASE THE BUS FOR YOUR SAFTEY.  

Thank you for your help 

 

ALL STUDENTS WILL BE REQUIRED TO WEAR FACE MASK ON THE BUS 


